Olives

Orange, rosemary

Oyster
Gazpacho, horseradish

Albacore tuna
Artichoke, fennel, grape

Summer squash

Labneh, anchovy, mint

Heirloom tomato
Fresh cheese, cherry, pumpkin seed

Smoked arctic char
Bibb lettuce, buttermilk, dill

Short rib

Shishito, walla walla onion, ancho

Pork shoulder

Cabbage, caraway, cornichon

Charcuterie & cheese
Flat bread, pickle

$9

$4/Each

$24

$19

$23

$29

$34

$32

$36

At Naramata Inn, nothing 1s more important than quality, seasonality, and freshness.

To ensure you are able to enjoy the very best of the moment, our menus are subject to variation.



